3-vietigs divans - California

Garums

Platums
Augstums
Sédvietas augstums
Sédvietas dzilums
Funkcijas

Krasa

Korpusa krasa
Materials

Papildu funkcijas
Kaju materials
Pildijums

SKU

208

97

73

45

54

Neizvelkams

Sudraba

Sudraba

Alkantara

Reguléjami galvas balsti

Metala

18237-3-93402235

469,00 €



